PwC’s Health Industry
Practice in Singapore

Solving complex issues and
challenges for our clients




Our services

Assurance

Advisory

dedicated
professionals

Our team
has diverse
backgrounds
and a dedicated
focus on the
industry

Partners/
Directors

Assurance

e Statutory audit

Internal audit and

controls

* Governance review
and advisory

* Regulatory compliance

* Accounting advisory

* Corporate finance
(deals)

* Strategy (non deals)

* Operational
effectiveness

* Technology/Data/
Technology risk &
security

* Finance effectiveness

* People and change

Tax

e Corporate tax
compliance and
advisory

e Transfer pricing

* Goods and services tax

e Customs

e Expatriate tax
compliance and
advisory

* Secretarial services



Our key priorities for clients:

Grow and expand in emerging markets

* Go-to-Market strategy

e Market access studies

* Product portfolio strategy

* Alliance/Partnership target
identification and selection

* Deals and transaction support

* Cross border tax structuring, M&A
support and incentive planning

Technology risk and security

e Strategy and architecture

* SAP/Oracle/Microsoft solutions
* Information management

* TForensic technology

Operating model review
Feasibility, design and
implementation of new operating
models from tax and operational
perspective

Organisation structure design
Supply chain strategy

Process improvement

Governance and compliance

Review of governance structure
Compliance and certification for
Evidence act

Singapore personal data
Protection act

FCPA

IT risk assurance



Abhijit Ghosh

Pharmaceutical and Life Sciences

Leader; Corporate Tax Partner
+65 6236 3888
abhijit.ghosh@sg.pwc.com

Chan Kheng Tek
Consulting Partner

+65 6236 3628
kheng.tek.chan@sg.pwc.com

R Raghunathan
Consulting Partner

+65 6236 3258
r.raghunathan@sg.pwc.com

Jimmy Sng
Consulting Partner
+65 6236 3808

d}.h jimmy.sng@sg.pwc.com

-

pwec

Alan Huang

Consulting Partner

+65 6236 7258
alan.hc.huang@sg.pwe.com

David Mckeering

South East Asia Consulting
Healthcare Leader; Partner
+65 6236 4828
david.mckeering@sg.pwc.com

Peter Low

Audit Partner

+65 6236 3348
peter.low@sg.pwc.com

Tan Shong Ye

Advisory Partner

+65 6236 3262
shong.ye.tan@sg.pwc.com

Richard Skinner
Advisory Partner

+65 6236 4898
richard.skinner@sg.pwc.com

Francis Wan
Assurance Partner
+65 6236 4028

>4 . francis.kc.wan@sg.pwc.com
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